

Kestrel Legacy Circle Statement of Intent

Thank you for including the Badgerland Bird Alliance in your estate planning. Your generosity will ensure that Badgerland Bird Alliance continues its good work in protecting bird habitat, providing environmental education and advocating for a healthy planet. Since 1935 we have been a regional leader in community-based conservation; your support will help continue this tradition.

Planned giving is vitally important to Badgerland Bird Alliance. Our *Kestrel Legacy Circle* recognizes and celebrates individuals, partners, or families who have made planned giving commitments to support our work together. *Kestrel Legacy Circle* members are listed in our annual report and receive invitations to special events. **Also, your philanthropic leadership** will inspire others to consider this important step.

Simply complete this form and return it to the address below. You may also email a copy to babel@madisonaudubon.org. Thank you again for your support of Badgerland Bird Alliance!

N	DONOR AND GIFT IN		
			Zip:
Phone(s):	Email:		
My/our gift to the Madi	son Audubon is through th	e following:	(Please check all that apply.)
 Bequest in my/our wi Charitable Remainded Life Insurance Individual Retirement Other:	er Trust		
I/we have made prov	isions for a gift, but <u>do not wi</u>	<u>sh</u> to be listed	as members at this time.
Fund Name/Purpose/Co	omments:		
Signature:		Date:	
	This Statement of Intent	is non-binding	<i>]</i> .
Mail completed form to:	Becky Abel, Director of Phila Badgerland Bird Alliance 211 S. Paterson #340 Madison, WI 53703	anthropy	